Umatilla County, OR, 2013

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$374

0

$191
$350
$119
$123
$200
$1,357
$16,284

Married
Couple

$471

0

$398
$455
$237
$185
$287
$2,033
$24,396

Adult, One
Child

$471
$408
$364
$455
$308
$225
$248
$2,479
$29,748

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Umatilla County, OR, 2013

Adult, One
Child Care

$471
$485
$305
$455
$308
$228
$254
$2,506
$30,072

Two Adults,
2 Children

$629
$815
$664
$700
$474
$367
$390
$4,039
$48,468

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$629
$931
$579
$700
$474
$372
$408
$4,093
$49,116

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Oregon Legislative Review Office, and Oregon Department of Human Service.

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare

Miscellaneous

Savings

Tax
Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$589

0

$357
$357
$202
$150
$150
$408
$2,213
$26,556

Married
Couple

$786

0

$726
$715
$474
$270
$270
$699
$3,940
$47,280

Adult, One
Child

$786
$542
$686
$715
$871
$360
$360
$859
$4,876
$58,512

Household STABILITY Budget, Umatilla County, OR, 2013

Adult, One
Child Care

$786
$530
$542
$715
$871
$344
$344
$779
$4,911
$58,932

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,147
$1,085
$1,272
$1,100
$1,037
$564
$564
$1,490
$8,259
$99,108

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,147
$961
$1,098
$1,100
$1,037
$534
$534
$1,368
$7,779
$93,348

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Oregon Legislative Review Office, and Oregon Department of Human Service.
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