Umatilla County, OR, 2013

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Umatilla County, OR, 2013

	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care
Housing	\$374	\$471	\$471	\$471	\$629	\$629
Childcare	0	0	\$408	\$485	\$815	\$931
Food	\$191	\$398	\$364	\$305	\$664	\$579
Transportation	\$350	\$455	\$455	\$455	\$700	\$700
Healthcare	\$119	\$237	\$308	\$308	\$474	\$474
Miscellaneous	\$123	\$185	\$225	\$228	\$367	\$372
Тах	\$200	\$287	\$248	\$254	\$390	\$408
Monthly Total	\$1,357	\$2,033	\$2,479	\$2,506	\$4,039	\$4,093
Annual Total	\$16,284	\$24,396	\$29,748	\$30,072	\$48,468	\$49,116

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);

Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Oregon Legislative Review Office, and Oregon Department of Human Service.

Household STABILITY Budget, Umatilla County, OR, 2013

	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care
Housing	\$589	\$786	\$786	\$786	\$1,147	\$1,147
Childcare	0	0	\$542	\$530	\$1,085	\$961
Food	\$357	\$726	\$686	\$542	\$1,272	\$1,098
Transportation	\$357	\$715	\$715	\$715	\$1,100	\$1,100
Healthcare	\$202	\$474	\$871	\$871	\$1,037	\$1,037
Miscellaneous	\$150	\$270	\$360	\$344	\$564	\$534
Savings	\$150	\$270	\$360	\$344	\$564	\$534
Тах	\$408	\$699	\$859	\$779	\$1,490	\$1,368
Monthly Total	\$2,213	\$3,940	\$4,876	\$4,911	\$8,259	\$7,779
Annual Total	\$26,556	\$47,280	\$58,512	\$58,932	\$99,108	\$93,348

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Oregon Legislative Review Office, and Oregon Department of Human Service.

School of Public Affairs and Administration, Rutgers: https://spaa.newark.rutgers.edu/united-way-

ALICE UNITED WAY ALICE REPORT – http://www.unitedwayalice.org/index.php